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	Stock Code
	Description
	Quantity
	Price
	Disc%
	Tax%
	Total Value

	123456789
	GOLD  VISUAL ARROW
	10.00
	55.00

	10.00

	10.00

	544.50

	GOLDARROW
	GOLD ARROWS
	10.00
	105.00

	10.00

	10.00

	1,559.25

	CHAIR

	MOULDED CHAIR
	10.00
	250.00

	10.00

	10.00

	247.50

	LABOUR
	ASSEMBLY LABOUR
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	LABOUR
	ASSEMBLY LABOUR
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	LABOUR
	ASSEMBLY LABOUR
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	LABOUR
	ASSEMBLY LABOUR
	10.00
	
	
	
	



Payment Terms: 7 Days                                                                                            Includes GST Amount of $ 213.75                                                                                           Total Value $ 2,351.25
ACN 123 123 456 ABN 53 004 085 616





ARROW RESEARCH CORPORATION-D


Suite 510 434 St Kilda Road


MELBOURNE





�





�





Sold To:


EVERYTHING SHOP


34 THE MALL


BENTLEIGH


VICTORIA                      3145





Deliver To:


34 THE MALL


BENTLEIGH


VICTORIA                     3145


GEORGE MOSS





Date 		Customer Code   Invoice Ref.	ABN Number 	Your Order No    Our Ref      Page


31/08/11	1000		100162		5300408616	1234		100048		1









